
Name .......... .C. ..... .FA . . . Clay:t:.on .......... .... . ············ .... · ......... ........ . 

By························································································ 

Address ...... Glendale, .Oreggn .. .... .... ... .. .. ............................. 

Date filed ...... .. ...... 9.c.t.o.be.r .. 17-..... 1.955 .... .................... .. . 

Priority .................. 0.~tober .. 17 ,.) •. 955 ................... ..... . 

Action suspended until ..................... . ---- -- ... . . .... .... .. .. .. .. .... . ....... .. .. ,, 

Returned to applicant ......................................................... . 

Date of approval .. February .. 15 • ... 1956 ....................... . 

CONSTRUCTION 

Date for beginning ... February 15, .. 1957 ................... . 

Date for completion .c:ictober .. 1, .. 1957 ........................ . 

Extended to .................................. ................................... . 

Date for application of water .. Q.gt_9.1?~.~ .. .+..1 .. J9..5.8 ....... . 

Extended to ..................................................................... . 

PROSECUTION OF WORK 

Form "A" filed -------- ---------------.. .. ... .. ......... .. .................... . 

Form "B" filed . ----- --- ---- --- --------------- ------ -- .. .. ........... . . 

Form "C" filed ./.!1~ .r.:u./2./ 3--LY~-.z .............. . 

F AL PROOF 

Blank mailed .................... P.~X ..... 2.8 .. 195 ......................... . 

Proof received ................... .. SEPTEMBER 14 1959 . ______ __ ___ .. .. .. .... .. ... ........ ...... . 

Date certificate issued ....... SEPTEMBER .. 2.9 .. 1959 .............. . 

Application No. _ 303 6 ------ ------·----------·------

Permit No. 2:?877 - ---------------------------

Certificate No. ________ 2 6 2.4.8 _________ _ 
IZB 

Stream Index, Page No ..... / k-. ..5'7 ,1 .. '. 

ASSIGNMENTS 

FEES PAID 

Date Amount Receipt No 

./.P... .:.~!'.. .:.-!...-f... .. ... ../.$• .. oo ... .... S::.(). . ./!.'l:. 

························ B. P .Fee 
.. '/.-~..11.-..~ .$?1. $1 Cert. Fee .e:i~95S··. 

FEES REFUNDED 

. ....... ~.~~~···· ····'--···Amount .... I ... Chec;k N:~ 

Date To Whom Address Volume Page 

REMARKS 

.. 9.!.?J. ... ~.~f.•.~.~ ... fr.~.l?}. .. ~~il4cat .. Creek .. f'or .. i:r:rt_gation .. of .. 16 ... ~.~res . .......................... ------------- ------- ... -- ... . 

. ..... .................. ~57 . C ... RD .. ( . Ji". A ................... •• ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••.•.•.•••• .................................. :::::::::::··········································· --· .... .. .... .. .................... . 

State Printing 85926 
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FormC 
IMPORTANT-This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to 

which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that 
Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection 
and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C. 

NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land described 
rv in the permi.~1 which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated. 
L.'-• Fw out, detach and mall to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when all of the water has been applied. 

7 
t;;; 

W Q Application No. J .P .. :} ...... . 
r_n -,.. (!.) NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE 

~ ~ ~ ....... G . : .. JZ.. ........ C./...1:J. . .,!/.. D .. J:J ............................................................. , the holder of Permit No. 7.-..J..f ... 7...'1 
~' o appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in 
·~ • . . . / !:,- --,/JA - ,._..J-
• ccor.dance with the t erms of said permit, on the .................... day of ... /..r..1:.~ ·············· ······ ········ ··· ····· ·····• 1~ .... . 

f-- UR,emarks· ...................................................................................................................................................... ............................. . 
en 



I'\. 
~ 
\j 

ci 
~ 
X 

L.' 

t 
II) 

lj 

Lz 

22 

T.32 S.R.5 W.W.M. 

l 
~ 

-~°' ~-I f (f' r-1' 
q-> I ,,. 

.. ~ 14 

FINAL PROOF SURVEY 
U DER 

Application No. _.,1_Q_~ZeL Permit No. ?..~a_zz_ 
IN NAME OF 

·------------------ c. F. __ Clayton _______ __ ___________ ____ _ 

Surveyed § ~pt__§c __ I 9_~l!_, by ~ ----~ --

1958-E 



W,Ul.5 .lJ.5 lO ~t{Ulp, That c. • 

of ""-1.'"''""•°"'"•e , State of Or , has made proof 
to the satisfaction of the STATE ENGINEER of Oregon, of a right to the use of the waters of 
11 t. ---~-" 

a tributary of 
1 .... - s.·~•i:ll,,Jc.UU 

Co .. F'- ~ ... 

f 6. 2 ac:1:v.:a 

for the purpose of 

under Permit No. 2'871 of the State Engineer, and that said rig the use of said waters 
has been perfected in accordance with the laws of Orego , t at the prio ·t of the right hereby 
confirmed dates from r 7 • 1955, 

that the amount of water to which such rig 
aforesaid, is limited to an amount actually ben 
.o e bi t r o-otld. 

ed 
ed 

eby confirmed, for the purposes 
a purposes, and shall not exceed 

or its e uivalent i r ation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream. 
The point of dive ocate e i'.) ti 14, ..,_,c,.,.._...,:U J2 ~outb. .1.-u•~AV 5 

st. ~ . .. 

The amount of sed for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other 
right existing for the s ds, shall be limited to one-•st~·,en of one cubic foot per second 

0 

and shall 
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. 

A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed, and to which such right is 
appurtenant, is as follows: 

6.2 ......... ~,;:, 
ecti-on 22 

p)2 ut , . 5 

The right to the use of the water for the purposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands or place of 
use herein described. 

THIS IS A DRAFT OF WATER RIGHT CERTIFICATE 

See other side for instructions and final proof to be executed by permittee. 



- - - - . - . --- J --· · 

Glendale 
Oregon 

Dear Mr . Clayton: 

On the reverse side of this paper is a copy of a draft of water right 

certificate to confirm the right under Permit No . ... Z3.8.7.7 ......... You are 

requested to examine this draft and if you find it correctly describes the 

appropriation of water made, execute the following certificate. You should 

return this paper, along with a fee of $1.00 for recording your water right 

certificate, when issued, in the office of the County Clerk. 

Very truly yours, 

LEWIS A. STANLEY 
State Engineer 

FINAL PROOF 

I have read the draft of water right certificate shown on the reverse 

side of this paper and as final proof of appropriation of water I hereby 

certify that the water has been used as described in said. draft. 

( ; 7. Iv (' ~ 
.... . .......... . · ...... L ... k.~ ...................... ........ . 

(Slgnar r e) 

fEU 
g 

- ~ - J 



Description of property: 

The West half of the Northwest quarter of Section 23 , Township 32 
South, Range 5 West of the Willamette Meridian, Oregon. Also the following 
described land: Beginning at the corner of Section 14, 15, 22 and 23 , in Town­
ship 32 South, Range 5 West of the Willamette Meridian, Oregon; thence South 40 
chains ; t hence West 14 . 86 chains to a point equidistant between the Southeast 
and Southwest corner of the C. S. Wynatt Donation Land Claim No. 37; thence 
North 25e63 chains; thence North 36° 15' East 4 . 17 chains; thence North 22° 
East 8.40 chains; thence North 60° 15' East 6 .50 chains; thence East 3.65 
chains to the place of beginning. 

Excepting the following: Beginning at a point on the West line and 
236 feet North of the Southwest corner of a 53 . 23 acre tract described in a 
deed recorded in Volume 105 page 362 Deed Records of Douglas County, Oregon, 
which beginning point is West 14 . 86 chains and North 236 feet from the East 
quarter corner of Section 22, Township 32 South, Range 5 West of the Willamette 
Meridian, Oregon ; thence East 320 feet to a point; thence North 256 feet to a 
point ; thence West 153.5 f eet to a point; thence North 817 feet to a point; 
thence West 166 .5 feet to a point on the West line of said tract ; thence South 
along said West line 1073 feet to the place of beginning, and being part of the 
C. S. Wynatt Donation Land Claim Noo 37 , in the Southeast Quarter of the North­
east Quarter of Section 22 , Township 32 South, Range 5 West of the Will amette 
Meridian, Douglas County, Oregon . 

ALSO EXCEPI'ING the foll owing: Beginning at the Southwest corner of 
a 53 . 23 acre tract of land described in a deed recorded in Volume 105 Page 362 
Deed Records of Douglas County, Oregon, which point is 14 . 86 chains West of the 
East quarter corner of Section 22, Township 32 South, Range 5 West of the 
Will amette Meridian, Oregon; thence North 236 feet along said West line of said 
tract ; thence East 320 feet; thence North 256 feet ; thence West 153 .5 feet to a 
point which is 166 .5 feet East fromthe above mentioned West l ine ; thence North 
817 feet , parallel to and 166 .5 feet from the above mentioned West l ine to a 
point; thence East 166 .5 feet; thence South 1309 feet to the South line of said 
tract ; thence along said South line West 333 feet to the place of beginning . 
Being part of the C. s. Mynatt Donation Land Claim No . 37 , and in the Southeast 
quarter of the Northeast Quarter of Section 22, Township 32 South, Range 5 West 
of the Willamette Meridian, Douglas County, Oregon. 

ALSO EXCEPI'ING the fall owing: Beginning at the Northwest corner of 
Section 23 , Township 32 South, Range 5 West of the Wi llamette Meridian, Oregon; 
thence South 89° $0 1 30" East along the North line of Section 23 , 819.43 feet 
to a point which is 557.4 feet Northerly from (when measured at right angles to) 
the relocated center line of the Pacific Highway at Engineer's Station 129~31. 33 ; 
thence South 58° 111 5011 West 967 .07 feet to the West line of Section 23; thence 
North 0°16 13011 East along said West line 5llo91 feet to the place of beginning . 

ALSO EXCEPI'ING the following: a parcel of land lying in the Northeast 
quarter of the Northeast quarter of Section 22, Township 32 South, Range 5 West 
of the Willamette Meridian, Douglas County, Oregon, said parcel being described 
as follows: 

Beginning at the Northeast corner of said Section 22 ; thence South 0° 
16 1 3011 West along the East line of Section 22, 511. 91 feet; thence South 58°11 15011 

West , 1156 . 06 feet to a point on the West line of that tract of land in Section 
22 conveyed by that certain deed to S.E.Eakin and Mary Eakin, recorded in Book 
92 Page 268 Douglas County Record of Deeds, said point being 385 . 27 feet Norther ly 
from (when measured at right angles to) the rel ocated center line of the Pacific 
Highway at Engineer ' s center line Station 148~96 .44 ; thence along the Northerly 
line of said Eakin tract as follows : 

North 173 f eet ; North 36° 15 1 East 275 . 22 feet ; North 22° 00 1 East 
554 .4 feet; North 60° 15 ' East , 429 feet to a point on the North line of Section 
22, which point is ppposite and 161. 8 feet Northerly from Station 136+86 .64 on 
said relocated highway center line ; thence South 89° 501 30" East along the North 
line of Section 22, 240 . 9 feet to the place of beginning, as conveyed to the State 
of Oregon by deed recorded in Volume 133 Page 283 Deed Records of Douglas County, 
Oregon . 



!\V / J..JUUY..Lclli 

~UTICE OF INlEREST IN WAlER RIG-IT 

RECEIVED 
To: Director of Water Resources 

555 13th Street, N.E. JUN 101985 
Salem, Oregon 97310 WATER RESOURCES DEPT. 

SALEM, OREGON 

'!his is to notify you of an interest in the follCMing described 
water right: 

Loan Nuri::>er M08706 

Borr~•s Ncrre w:NSYLD, Phillip E. 

Mailing Address 

Property being served by the water: 

Township 32 S 

Range 5 W 

Section 23 

Tract 

Township 32 s 

Range 5 W 

Section 22 

Tract 

Township --
Range 

Section 

Tract 

Water Right Nuroers: 
,st~-

30 3 1 Co ..{?c 80~, 
Pennit Nuroer(s) _;;~e-..;:3~8'--'7-'-1 ____ 810 
Certificate Nurber ( s ) _,:2,_, _.2_c.J ..... 8.__ __ __.►-V-Q_D )__ 

Irrigation District W1 le.fc " + Cr . ~---'--_ ------ A To lo. \ 
(,,.:i. A. c... .2 3 '-

The State of Oregon, by aoo throJ~
1the Director offV/terans' t-4' •2.. Ac 

Affairs, has a security interest in the above described property 
aoo hereby requests that no action be taken to diminish the 
water right without notifying the Department of Veterans' Affairs, 
700 Sumer Street, N.E., Salem, Oregon, 97310. 

At tent ion: Butch Gehley, Appraisal Coordinator 

Attacrnents: 

I][] Legal Descriptions 
DD Plat Map 
D Please return copy to OfNA 
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25 1 FINANCE B UILD ING 

170 12TH S TREET 5 , E . 

Mr. c. F. Clayton 
Glendale 
Oregon 

Dear Mr. Clayton: 

STATE OF OREGON 
STATE ENGINEER 

WAT ER R ESOURCES D EPARTMENT 

SALEM 

September 9, 1959 

On July 28, 1959, we mailed you a copy of a draft of the 
certificate in connection with the incomplete water right 
represented by your Permit No. 23877 granting a right to 
the use of 0.09 cubic foot of water per second from 

R EFER T O 3 376 
FILE No. ~-0~---

Wildcat Creek for irrigation, together with the instructions 
that the aff idavit at the bottom of the page be signed 
and the copy be returned to this office accompanied by 
the certificate recording f ee in the amount of $1. 

To date this form has not been received nor has any cor­
respondence regarding it. This is to notify you that 
unless we receive the signed final proof f orm and the 
certificate recording fee within thirty days from the date 
of this letter, we wil l be required to take steps toward 
the cancellation of this permit. 

Very truly yours, 

LOOS A. STANLEY 
State Engineer 

By ~~ 
Treyor Jones, Assistant 



Ar. c. f . Clayton 
'1lendalc 
Orceon 

Dear . r. Clayto : 

Septm r 9 , 1:5~ 

• 

Jul"? 2 , 1 ... 59 ~ we a op o.:' 
certi • c te in onri tio th inco ~l 
represente ~ 7our Pern t 3 77 t 
the use o o. 9 cu ic foot o ·7ater p'"'r ~econd !'ro 
·11 cat Creek fr rrigat on, o ether th the instructions 
that the ar~idavit at the cotto1 oft a pa~e ed 
~n1 the copy • re~urned to this cffics ace 
th9 certi icate re~ordin.:, r e in the amount of' 1. 

To date this t"onn has not en r '- :l ve:i nor has an cor­
res~on ence r gar in it. This 1$ to notify you that 
\.lllless we r ceiv the signe lnal proof ~orm anJ the 
certi~icate r cor 1in~ fee wit~ir thir y d-:ys .rem the date 
of thi .. letter, :e will .__ r quire to t ke steps to ra.rd 
th c-ncellation of this ~rmit. 

rb 

ery truly yours, 

L ;.CS A. STA:LEI 
.,ta te n neer 

By 
Tre or Jones, Assistant 

3037'5 



ch lJ~ 1957 

c. F. Clayton 
Gl ndale, Oregon 

• 

Dear • Cl om 

This ,-:il:!. ackno~dedg,3 r e ceipt of yo•J.r notice to the 
effect that complete cS.pp:;.i catior. of 1:1ater h;:,s beer.. made u nrler 
Perrri t ~To . 23877 . 

Pursuant to your re1)ort t;_nrl i n l i.:-.e with tba 6ene ra~ 
pr acti ce of this office , a survey will be :riade a',;, a later elate . 
After this survo~, , prco.f ma;7 be m;;de an::'! certif i~ate iss-i:ed 
covering the actual use of wat e r as .:.:ound by the engineer . In 
case of irr:::.c:ati,m , any lands ciescri·ned in the ~ermi t t!".at have 
not bsen ir::"igc.-,.ted i·:il l be automatically elicr,ir..ated fro~ t,,e 
water right . 

In the meanti me , ~he per'.'nit whi ch you hol d will be 
valid evidence of the water rigi1t i .n q_uestion so l ong as you 
continue to use the wat e ::-. 

Form 128 
mb 

IE,.oJIS A. STANLEY 
Stat e Engineer 

30376 
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STATE OF OREGON 
STATE ENGINEER 

WATER RESOURCES DEPART ENT 

SALEM 

REFER TO 

FILE NO , ~3=-03~2~6'--_ 

Mr . c. F. Clayton 
Glendale 
Oregon 

Dear Mr. Clayton: 

Feburary 20 , 1957 

Permit No . 23877 covers the apnropriation of 0. 23 cubic 
foot of water per second from Wildcat Creek for irrigation of 16 
acres . This application was made in the name of c. F. Clayton 
of Glendale , Oregon and submitted by Mr . Tom R. Pearce of Grants 
Pass , Oregon . The construction referred to on the postcard was 
for the beginning of the construction necessary to the irrigation 
project. 

Glendale , Oregon is the only address we have, however 
if the correspondence is not reaching the right C. F. Clayton 
we would appreciate it if you would so advise us . 

Very truly yours, 

IBNIS A. STANLEY 
State Engineer 

By~~ 
Trevor Jone/,~ssistant 

U0 ~-~ ~ 



Mr. C. F. Clayton 
Glendale 

r gon 

Dear : 'r . Claytom 

20 , 19.57 

Pe t Jo. 2)877 covers the an11ronrl tion of 0. 2J cubic 
foot of water er second fro ~il cat ek ror irri tion of 16 
acr s . This application was ~ o in the na of c •. Clayton 
of Gland.al , , recon and sub tted , • o • Pear of G ants 
Pass, Oregon. The construction r ferred to on the postcard was 
£or the beginning of the construction nece sary to the irrigation 
project. 

Glendale , Oregon is the only address we have , however 
if' the correspondence 1s not achin" the right C. F. Clayton 
we would a prociate it if you would so advise us . 

TJ :ld 

Very truly your • 

IS A. ST ;LE 
State Engineer 

By 
Trevor Jones , Assistant 

30376 





Mr. C. F. Clayton 
Glendule, 
Oregon 

Denr • Clayton: 

February 15, 1956 
30376 

together with bluepr int . 
@0376, Permit No; 23877 , 



STATE ENGINEER'S RECEIPT 
ST A TE OF OREGON 

Salem, Ore., ~ ......... ~--·4?,._'2 ..... 195 .. §': ................ File No ..... _ A~:~: ~OS Z6 
Trsf. D 

Received from -·········e_·····;/![_·~·································· Reg . D 

$ .. _./..1-\,.~ ... ~ Cash □ M.O. □ Check ~ ... ~~~/. ........... . 
Examination fees: 

Surface water ....................... _$ / A~ O 

Ground water ····················- $ ____ _ 

Well registration .................. :$ ____ _ 

Miscellaneous fees: ················-----­
Blueprinting ··········-D 
Copying ................. □ 
Certification ............. □ $ ____ _ 
Misc. Recording ...... D 
Protest ................ ....• □ 
Extension of time ... D 

Transfer-Examination ............... $ ____ ~ 

Publ ication of notice ................ $ ____ _ 

Quadrangle account ................ $ ____ _ 

Adjudication fee ...................... $ ____ _ 

Annual power license fee $ ____ _ 

Certificate Recording fees : 

Recording fees: 

$ ~,o 
$ ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 

Recording fee $---

Recording fees: 

Surface water ....................... .......................................................................................... . $ ____ _ 

Ground water .................................................................................................................. $ ____ _ 

Well driller license fee $ ____ _ 

All other ········································-
···························································· $ 
Hydroelectric Comm. fee 

Filing ·········~····························· $ ____ _ 
Investigation .............. : .............. $ ____ _ 
License .............................. ..... ... $ ____ _ 
Misc'.1 ......................................... $ 

State Reclamation Comm. fees 

- ---··············-··················$ ...................... . 

STATE ENGINEER 

No. 5039 
By -.........::~:....::..--<-~=---=:c..c=:.:""=;:xs--..,,✓'---­

"'CX>Rt BUSl,.,[SS FORMS. INC S 
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WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 
WATERMASTER D ISTRICT NO ' 16 40 MUNI CAT I ONS TO 

~E, ENGINEER 

1 E 

ST ATE OF OREGON 
OFFICE OF 

OREGON REG ISTERED ENGINEER 838 

CALIFORNIA L ICENSED SURVEYOR No. 2301 

OREGON WATER DISTRICT No . 16 

Mr . Lewis A. Stanley 
State Engineer 

GRANTS PASS, OREGON 

October 14, 1955 

303 State Office Building 
alem, Oregon 

Re : Application for Pennit 
c. F. Clayton, Glendale, Oregon 

Dear Mr . Stanley: 

Enclosed is. application for permit to appropriate 
water in the name of C. F. Clayton. 

Please find enclosed my check for 
filing fees . 

Tom R. Pearce 

15 . 00 for 

atennaster, District No . 16 

TRP:nn 

Enclosures 

• 

• 
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.u- ~ 
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~£ 

Permit No ......... ?.J.~1.1< ........... . 
./ 

Application No . ... )g}.7.§. .............. . County ..... J)g}:l_gl_{3,§ ........................ . 

Preliminary Data for Proof of Appropriation of Water 

1. Name .... ~~ .. t ~ ... ~~~.~.1: ............................................... 2. Address ...... ~~.~!?-.?.~'-... ~ ~g.~~······························ 

3. Wildcat Creek Source of supply ....................................... ......................................................................... .................................................. . 

4. 

. C~N Creek Tributary of ................... I . (ii:/······································ ................................. ........ ........................................................... . 

A '0.-2:Y cfs . . October 17 ;.. 1955 / mount of water ............................................................ 5. Priority date ............................................................... . 

6. 
irrigation 1/70th and 3½ a • f. Use .......................................... ............................................ .............................................. ...................................................... . 

............................................................ NE·Jg········ ~ ····················· · ·· · ··· ··· ··· · ··· · ···· ······ · ·✓··················· ······· ···· ···· · ··· ················ 

7. Location of point of diversion .......... ~.~¼.. ............................ ~ · ........ Sec ... JA ... Tp . .. J? ... $. Rg. 5.. . .YL .. , W. M. 
(Legal Subdivision) 

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that shown in the permit covering land to be 

irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. 

Township Range Section Le11al \Subdivision No . Acres No. Acre& 
Willamette Meredlan Described In Pennit Actually Irrillated 

32 S 5W 22 S°E¼NE¼ \ a.oJ {,.2 / 

~ 
., ~ ¥o ~ 

~ 

J.~ ' 

~ ,. 

" 

. 

Land on which water is to be used is part of the property described by appropriator as follows: 

·-ch separate sheet 11 necessary) 



~ 
REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION ..!_ -

Description of works: __ _______ ___ _____ T+--~-- --,Utr:_, __ C.i0-i~-------- --- ----------------------------------- ---- ---- -----------------

___ _ D _ _1_ _~ -~ -Y:_L~ ___ ___ \Alo.{_e,,r. ___ \~-~ ---- . JJ_cai_ ____ Cr_, ____ b_~ __ J _J~-----'-~\_., __ __ __ C _Q __ w : __ __ _c_r. _, ___ (f,lCY ~ 

,;~~ ~~:J:1: ~~= ~:~~:::;~~~:~ : ; : 
__________ ______________ __ R _o.c.:_""--=f) __ :: __ E\_,,_~ --~ --W--F ---:--~ ------- --- ---~ -\ ____ .3. __ 'f._4 __ __________ __________ ___ _ • _____ _____ ______ _____ ______ : __ _ _ 

--------------------------------- -'.¥-'A-'f- ____ q _~~---------------------- r-r--1_'.~-------------- --- ---3-__ y_ ___ ~\_,l-_ ____ __ _______ ______ __________ _____ _____ ________ _ -______ ____ _____ _ 

?,0
~ __ _______ 5 e () ___ J 1_. __ _______ 5 _ 1 ~ . ____ A _I_. ____ __ ______ ___ ____ ___________________ ___________________ __ ·--- --- ----------- -- ---- -- ------------- --- -------- ----

_______ __ _____ ______ __ ____ ___ '1 oo ___ _ ..c + . ____ _____ _ 3 _ 1 ·.,., __ • ___ _ A , _______________________ • ---------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------- --------

__ H~ s __ - _______ ,_4 ____ J2_i? __ 4 ________ __ __ ' ¾q._x _ ¼ __ ___ __ __ ______ ________ ___ __ 3_ - __ _R ____ __ 4-l _______ ¾bx _Yr __________ __ _____ ________ _ 

________ _________ __ ___ ________ ___ , _ D ______ R _ft> _ 4 o _______ __ ¾{&. v __ -&~ __ ____ ______________ 3 __ - __ R 6 __ 4o ______ _ '¼tt x _ ½ 1,, ____ _____ _____ ___ _ 

---~ -~ _ f __ ____ -______ J. ____ .C1_. __ ___ u y ___ , ____ ______ JO ___ ~ -\ _. __ d. _ ,sc ~ ·----------------------- ---------------------------------- ----------- --------

__ __ C,_)l'_~ ___ f: _ __ _ ____ _ _ o._~_i __ ~ ---- ----- -------- --- ---- -- ------ ------------------ ----- ----- -------------- ---- ------- --- ---- ------ ----- ----- --------------- ------------

__ Q _; _-t: ____ P.l_~---~ ----w _;_, 1 _co..1 ___ c~_J _____ __ ~ ____ ___ o~ ___ ___ _ }_ _Qi __ _ v.l_\J _h ____ ct~r._l ____ ~ _1a~-~o,:\:~-.t------- -

------- -- ---------- - --- - --------- - - -- ' --- ~ - \ ____ JA _ _ ,1_L. __ ~ __ J_Z. __ ~1 ___ _(_&:v.,.~ __ ;.: _______ _l)_; _\ _{, __ h ______ ~ -~--\ _\ ___ w _~_L.. __ __ ~ ____ (o ___ ,_~V)_._ __ w _a~ e.,v-

__ ___ ____ _____________ _ ________________ _ f"Q,._l _( _ __ ___ _ _ _ ;;J../ . '-.OO--- -- ---------- --------------- ------ -- --- ------- ---- -- --- --- -------- ------------ ------ --- -- --- ----- -- ----- -- -- --- --- ---

_________ __ __ ___________ ___ _________ Q:_~~~---------u_s ____ \__l, ______ 1~~------\ ----~ --- --d -,.~ __ ,fl-~ ____ J(J ____ _ Co_v.L ___ c~------d.~!c.k 

I, _____ __ ___ _ }(f_ ___ r._~_n _____ __ ~ __ t ____ ~ -- -- ---------- ----- ------------ -------- ------- --- -------- ----, do hereby certify that I have made 

an inspection of the works described herein and in Permit No. __ _ ?__~ __ ?._]_ _ _? ________ , on the ______ $"__/( ____ day 

of ________ ?._:::-r --+-~--~ --~ -~r.-_ ______ , 19_?._f., and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of _works to 

be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of ----- ------- ---- ----------------------- -----
<Quantity of water In 

second-feet or acre-feet) 
and I recommend the issuance of water right certificate for this amount. 

NOTICE TO INSPECTORS 

If conditions do not justify the above re­
port by you, please return this form without 
your signature, with a full report by letter. 

- ~~ 
________ F, e Id ____ £~ J -~Tl'iief _r. ____ _____________ _________ ___ _____ __ _ 

State Prlntlnir 116288 



THIS SIDE OFCARD IS FOR 

Mr. c. F. Clayton 

Glendale, Oregon 

r•; 1 :.= 

... ':.191 • 



Form A-JM-8-54 

STATE OF OREGON 
OFFICE OF THE STATE ENGINEER 

SALEM, OREGON 

30376 

You are required by the terms of your Permit No . ........ o?.J.e.7.7. ............................... . 
and the statute under which it was issued to begin actual construction work on or 

February 1.5, 19.57 before ...................................................................................... , and I note that you have not 
filed notice of beginning construction, a blank for which was attached to your permit. 
If you have begun such work, I would suggest that you promptly fill out, sign and 
forward the notice to this office. In case you have failed to begin construction work, 
your rights have lapsed, and in order that the records of this office may be complete 
notification of this fact, together with a statement authorizing the cancellation of the 
permit, will be greatly appreciated. 

Very respectfully, 
GHM~s;~Q?:Z:CX;t:J"N, State Engineer 

l£Wl$ A S'IANI EY 




